Anzug Tag
ZIV Mi
ZIV Sa
ZIV So
ZIV Fr
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV Mi
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV Mi
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV So
ZIV Mi
ZIV Sa
ZIV Fr
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV Mi
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV So
ZIV Mi
ZIV Fr
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV Mi
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV So
ZIV Mi
ZIV Sa
ZIV Fr
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV Mi
ZIV Sa
ZIV Sa
ZIV So
ZIV Mi
ZIV Fr

RAG Schiel3sport Termine 2023

Datum

04.01.23
07.01.23
08.01.23
13.01.23
14.01.23
14.01.23
18.01.23
21.01.23
28.01.23
28.01.23

01.02.23
04.02.23
11.02.23
11.02.23
12.02.23
15.02.23
18.02.23
24.02.23
25.02.23
25.02.23

01.03.23
04.03.23
04.03.23
11.08.23
12.03.23
15.08.23
17.03.23
18.03.23
25.03.23
25.03.23

01.04.23
05.04.23
08.04.23
08.04.23
15.04.23
16.04.23
19.04.23
22.04.23
28.04.23
29.04.23
29.04.23

03.05.23
06.05.23
13.05.23
14.05.23
17.05.23
19.05.23

Zeit

Januar
1900-2200
1700-1930
0900-1200
2000-2200
1330-1630
1700-1930
1900-2200
1700-1930
1400-1700
1700-1930

Februar
1900-2200

1700-1930
1330-1630
1700-1930
0900-1200
1900-2200
1700-1930
2000-2200
1400-1700
1700-1930

Méarz
1900-2200
1330-1630
1700-1930
1700-1930
0900-1200
1900-2200
2000-2200
1700-1930
1400-1700
1700-1930
April
1700-1930
1900-2200
1330-1630
1700-1930
1700-1930
0900-1200
1900-2200
1700-1930
2000-2200
1400-1700
1700-1930
Mai
1900-2200
1700-1930
1700-1930
0900-1200
1900-2200
2000-2200

Veranstaltung

RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen

RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen

RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen

RAG SchielRen
RAG Schielen
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schielen
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en

RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en

Ort

Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Bergrheinfeld
Gerolzhofen
Haffurt
Knetzgau
Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau

Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Haffurt
Knetzgau
Bergrheinfeld
Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Gerolzhofen
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau

Grafenrheinfeld
Halfurt
Knetzgau
Knetzgau
Bergrheinfeld
Grafenrheinfeld
Gerolzhofen
Knetzgau
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau

Knetzgau
Grafenrheinfeld
Halfurt
Knetzgau
Knetzgau
Bergrheinfeld
Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Gerolzhofen
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau

Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Knetzgau

Bergrheinfeld

Grafenrheinfeld

Gerolzhofen



ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV

ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV

ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV

ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV

ZIV
yA\Y
yA\Y
yA\Y
yA\Y
yA\Y
yA\Y
yA\Y
yA\Y
yA\Y
yA\Y

ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV

Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

Sa
Mi
Sa
So
Sa
Mi
Sa
Sa
Sa
Fr

Sa
Mi
Sa
So
Sa
Mi
Fr
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

Mi
Sa
Fr
Sa
So
Mi
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

Sa
Mi
Sa
So
Sa
Mi
Fr
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

Mi
Sa
So
Fr
Sa

20.05.23
20.05.23
27.05.23
27.05.23

03.06.23
07.06.23
10.06.23
11.06.23
17.06.23
21.06.23
24.06.23
24.06.23
24.06.23
30.06.23

01.07.23
05.07.23
08.07.23
09.07.23
15.07.23
19.07.23
21.07.23
22.07.23
22.07.23
29.07.23
29.07.23

02.08.23
05.08.23
11.08.23
12.08.23
13.08.23
16.08.23
19.08.23
26.08.23
26.08.23
26.08.23

02.09.23
06.09.23
09.09.23
10.09.23
16.09.23
20.09.23
22.09.23
23.09.23
30.09.23
30.09.23
30.09.23

04.10.23
07.10.23
08.10.23
13.10.23
14.10.23

1330-1630
1700-1930
1400-1700
1700-1930
Juni
1700-1930
1900-2200
1700-1930
0900-1200
1700-1930
1900-2200
0930-1230
1400-1700
1700-1930
2000-2200
Juli
1700-1930
1900-2200
1700-1930
0900-1200
1700-1930
1900-2200
2000-2200
1400-1700
1700-1930
0930-1230
1700-1930
August
1900-2200
1700-1930
2000-2200
1700-1930
0900-1200
1900-2200
1700-1930
0930-1230
1400-1700
1700-1930
September
1700-1930
1900-2200
1700-1930
0900-1200
1700-1930
1900-2200
2000-2200
1700-1930
0930-1230
1400-1700
1700-1930
Oktober
1900-2200
1700-1930
0900-1200
2000-2200
1700-1930

RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen

RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen

RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen

RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen

RAG SchielRen
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schielen
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schielen
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schielen
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en

RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en
RAG Schiel3en

HalRfurt
Knetzgau
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau

Knetzgau
Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Bergrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Grafenrheinfeld
Halfurt
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau
Gerolzhofen

Knetzgau
Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Bergrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Grafenrheinfeld
Gerolzhofen
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau
HaRfurt
Knetzgau

Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Gerolzhofen
Knetzgau
Bergrheinfeld
Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Haffurt
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau

Knetzgau
Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Bergrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Grafenrheinfeld
Gerolzhofen
Knetzgau
Halfurt
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau

Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Bergrheinfeld
Gerolzhofen
Knetzgau



ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV

ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV

ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV
ZIV

Mi
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

Sa
Sa
Sa
So
Mi
Sa
Fr
Sa
Sa

Sa
Sa
Mi
Sa
Sa
So
Fr
Sa
Mi

18.10.23
21.10.23
21.10.23
28.10.23
28.10.23

04.11.23
11.11.23
11.11.23
12.11.23
15.11.23
18.11.23
24.11.23
25.11.23
25.11.23

02.12.23
02.12.23
06.12.23
09.12.23
09.12.23
10.12.23
15.12.23
16.12.23
20.12.23

1900-2200
1330-1630
1700-1930
1400-1700
1700-1930
November
1700-1930
0930-1230
1700-1930
0900-1200
1900-2200
1700-1930
2000-2200
1400-1700
1700-1930
Dezember
0930-1230
1700-1930
1900-2200
1400-1700
1700-1930
0900-1200
2000-2200
1700-1930
1900-2200

RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen

RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen

RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen
RAG SchielRen

Grafenrheinfeld
Halfurt
Knetzgau
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau

Knetzgau
HalRfurt
Knetzgau
Bergrheinfeld
Grafenrheinfeld
Knetzgau
Gerolzhofen
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau

Haffurt
Knetzgau
Grafenrheinfeld
Schweinfurt
Knetzgau
Bergrheinfeld
Gerolzhofen
Knetzgau
Grafenrheinfeld



