## **RAG Schießsport Termine 2023**

Anzug	Tag	Datum	Zeit	Veranstaltung	Ort
			Januar		
ZIV	Mi	04.01.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Sa	07.01.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	So	08.01.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld
ZIV	Fr	13.01.23	2000-2200	RAG Schießen	Gerolzhofen
ZIV	Sa	14.01.23	1330-1630	RAG Schießen	Haßfurt
ZIV	Sa	14.01.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Mi	18.01.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Sa	21.01.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Sa	28.01.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt
ZIV	Sa	28.01.23	1700-1930 <b>Februar</b>	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Mi	01.02.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Sa	04.02.23	1700-2200	RAG Schießen	
ZIV	Sa	11.02.23	1330-1630	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau Haßfurt
ZIV	Sa	11.02.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	So	12.02.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld
ZIV	Mi	15.02.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Sa	18.02.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Fr	24.02.23	2000-2200	RAG Schießen	Gerolzhofen
ZIV	Sa	25.02.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt
ZIV	Sa	25.02.23	1700-1700	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
Z1 V	Oa	20.02.20	März	TO CO CONICION	Micizgaa
ZIV	Mi	01.03.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Sa	04.03.23	1330-1630	RAG Schießen	Haßfurt
ZIV	Sa	04.03.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Sa	11.03.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	So	12.03.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld
ZIV	Mi	15.03.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Fr	17.03.23	2000-2200	RAG Schießen	Gerolzhofen
ZIV	Sa	18.03.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Sa	25.03.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt
ZIV	Sa	25.03.23	1700-1930 <b>April</b>	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Sa	01.04.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Mi	05.04.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Sa	08.04.23	1330-1630	RAG Schießen	Haßfurt
ZIV	Sa	08.04.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Sa	15.04.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	So	16.04.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld
ZIV	Mi	19.04.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Sa	22.04.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Fr	28.04.23	2000-2200	RAG Schießen	Gerolzhofen
ZIV	Sa	29.04.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt
ZIV	Sa	29.04.23	1700-1930 <b>Mai</b>	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Mi	03.05.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Sa	06.05.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Sa	13.05.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	So	14.05.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld
ZIV	Mi	17.05.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Fr	19.05.23	2000-2200	RAG Schießen	Gerolzhofen

ZIV	Sa	20.05.23	1330-1630	RAG Schießen	Haßfurt			
ZIV	Sa	20.05.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	Sa	27.05.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt			
ZIV	Sa	27.05.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
Juni								
ZIV	Sa	03.06.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	Mi	07.06.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld			
ZIV	Sa	10.06.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	So	11.06.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld			
ZIV	Sa	17.06.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	Mi	21.06.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld			
ZIV	Sa	24.06.23	0930-1230	RAG Schießen	Haßfurt			
ZIV	Sa	24.06.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt			
ZIV	Sa	24.06.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	Fr	30.06.23	2000-2200	RAG Schießen	Gerolzhofen			
Juli								
ZIV	Sa	01.07.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	Mi	05.07.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld			
ZIV	Sa	08.07.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	So	09.07.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld			
ZIV	Sa	15.07.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	Mi	19.07.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld			
ZIV	Fr	21.07.23	2000-2200	RAG Schießen	Gerolzhofen			
ZIV	Sa	22.07.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt			
ZIV	Sa	22.07.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	Sa	29.07.23	0930-1230	RAG Schießen	Haßfurt			
ZIV	Sa	29.07.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
71) /	N 4:	00 00 00	August	DAC CabiaCan	امام میام ما امام			
ZIV ZIV	Mi So	02.08.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld			
ZIV	Sa Fr	05.08.23 11.08.23	1700-1930 2000-2200	RAG Schießen RAG Schießen	Knetzgau Gerolzhofen			
ZIV	Sa	12.08.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	So	13.08.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld			
ZIV	Mi	16.08.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld			
ZIV	Sa	19.08.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	Sa	26.08.23	0930-1230	RAG Schießen	Haßfurt			
ZIV	Sa	26.08.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt			
ZIV	Sa	26.08.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
			September		<b>.</b>			
ZIV	Sa	02.09.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	Mi	06.09.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld			
ZIV	Sa	09.09.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	So	10.09.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld			
ZIV	Sa	16.09.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	Mi	20.09.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld			
ZIV	Fr	22.09.23	2000-2200	RAG Schießen	Gerolzhofen			
ZIV	Sa	23.09.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	Sa	30.09.23	0930-1230	RAG Schießen	Haßfurt			
ZIV	Sa	30.09.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt			
ZIV	Sa	30.09.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
			Oktober		-			
ZIV	Mi	04.10.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld			
ZIV	Sa	07.10.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			
ZIV	So	08.10.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld			
ZIV	Fr	13.10.23	2000-2200	RAG Schießen	Gerolzhofen			
ZIV	Sa	14.10.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau			

ZIV	Mi	18.10.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Sa	21.10.23	1330-1630	RAG Schießen	Haßfurt
ZIV	Sa	21.10.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Sa	28.10.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt
ZIV	Sa	28.10.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
			November		
ZIV	Sa	04.11.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Sa	11.11.23	0930-1230	RAG Schießen	Haßfurt
ZIV	Sa	11.11.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	So	12.11.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld
ZIV	Mi	15.11.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Sa	18.11.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Fr	24.11.23	2000-2200	RAG Schießen	Gerolzhofen
ZIV	Sa	25.11.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt
ZIV	Sa	25.11.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
			Dezember		
ZIV	Sa	02.12.23	0930-1230	RAG Schießen	Haßfurt
ZIV	Sa	02.12.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Mi	06.12.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld
ZIV	Sa	09.12.23	1400-1700	RAG Schießen	Schweinfurt
ZIV	Sa	09.12.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	So	10.12.23	0900-1200	RAG Schießen	Bergrheinfeld
ZIV	Fr	15.12.23	2000-2200	RAG Schießen	Gerolzhofen
ZIV	Sa	16.12.23	1700-1930	RAG Schießen	Knetzgau
ZIV	Mi	20.12.23	1900-2200	RAG Schießen	Grafenrheinfeld